
 

 
 

Mid-year Exam 
2018-2019 

 
 
 

Prim. 3   
 

Day Subject Time Leaving 
Time from to 

Wednesday 

2/1/2019 

Arabic  

Religion  
8:30 

11:00 

10:30 

12:00 
12:30 

Thursday 

3/1/2019 

Maths 

English (O.L) 
8:30 

10:30 

10:00 

12:00 
12:30 

 
Note:   
• All students should stick to school uniform during exams. 

 
 

Headmistress 
Mrs. Amal Mohsen 

 

 


