

Mid-year Exam 2018-2019

PRIM. 3

Dov	Subject	Time		Leaving
Day		from	to	Time
Wednesday	Arabic	8:30	10:30	12.20
2/1/2019	Religion	11:00	12:00	12:30
Thursday	Maths	8:30	10:00	12:30
3/1/2019	English (O.L)	10:30	12:00	12:30

Note:

• All students should stick to school uniform during exams.

Headmistress Mrs. Amal Mohsen